First Unitarian Congregational Society
PO Box 89
Wilton, New Hampshire 03086

Return Service Requested

Tues., Dec. 24™" 4:30 pm

Sun., Jan. 5™ 10:30 a.m.

Sun., Jan. 121" 10:30 a.m.
Sun., Jan. 19" 10:30 a.m.
Sun., Jan. 26 10:30 a.m.
Sun., Feb. 2" 10:30 a.m.
Sun., Feb. 9™ 10:30 a.m.
Sun., Feb. 16" 10:30 a.m.
Sun., Feb. 23™ 10:30 a.m.

Sun., Mar. 2" 10:30 a.m.

Calendar

Christmas Eve Worship Service with guest speaker,
Barbara Meyers

Worship Services resume with guest speaker,
Deborah Demazure

Worship Service with guest speaker, Barbara Meyers
Worship Service with guest minister, Rev. Steve Edington
Worship Services with guest minister, Rev. Sandra Whippie
Worship Service with guest minister, Rev. Elaine Bomford
Worship Service with guest speaker, Nancy Baker

Worship Service with guest minister, Rev Sandra Whippie
Worship Service with guest minister, Rev Jane Thickstun.

Worship Service with guest minister, Rev. Elaine Bomford

Worship Services resume
January 5% in The Red House




The Apple Tree
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CHRISTMAS EVE CANDLELIGHT SERVICE

Please join us on Tuesday, December 24, at 4:30 pm for our traditional service
of hymns, Bible readings, and the lighting of candles. It’s a wonderful way to
experience the spirit of Christmas with family and friends. Barbara Meyers will
be leading the service, with Connie Ward playing Christmas carols on the
organ. See you on Tuesday!

There will be no Worship Service on Sunday, December 29. Worship
Services will resume January 5™ in The Red House.

HAPPY NEW YEAR!

A milestone occasion to look forward to, as we start a new year together, is Les
Tallarico’s 100™ birthday. He and his family are holding a special birthday
celebration in his honor on Sunday, January 26, at The Red House, at 2 pm.
Please stop by and congratulate Les on reaching the century mark!
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